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VEHIGLE HISTORY REPORTS www.carfax.com

CARFAX Vehicle History Beport Summary

ALERT! CARFAX search results confirm this 1985 DODGE NEON HIGHLINE
(1B3ES47CXSD305512) DOES NOT qualify for the $5,000 Clean Title History Guarantee. By
ordering this CARFAX Report, you have significantly reduced your risk of purchasing a vehicle with
a costly hidden problem.

SECTION: SECTION RESULTS: |

1B3ES47CXSD305512
’ Vehicle Specifications

1995 DODGE NEON HIGHLINE

E’ Odometer Rollback Check No Odometer Rollback Detected

| Title Check Clean Title History NOT Guaranteed ‘

l Problem Check No Problems Found

Registration Check Checked 7 types of vehicle registration

E Vehicle History Details 11 Total Vehicle History Records Found

NOTE: This vehicle has not been inspected by CARFAX and it may have problems that
have not been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX recommends a vehicle inspection
by a professional mechanic.

How did CARFAX analyze this vehicle's history?

Kl Vehicle Specifications n -
VIN: 1B3ES47CXSD305512

Year/Make/Model: 1995 DODGE NEON HIGHLINE

Body Style: PILLARD HARDTOP 4 DR

Engine: 2.0L L4 SOHC SMPI 16V

Fuel: GASOLINE

Driveline: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Carburetion: FUEL INJECTED

Cylinders: 4

Manufactured in: UNITED STATES
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Title Check
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ALERT! CARFAX search results confirm this 1995 DODGE NEON HIGHLINE
(1B3ES47CXSD305512) DOES NOT qualify for the CARFAX Clean Title History Guarantee.

CARFAX analyzed this vehicle's title history to determine if any title documents were designated or marked
with the following types of problems:

Problem Titles Checked: Results:
Salvage/Junk /%, Checked - Salvage/Junk Title Found

Rebuilt/Reconstructed /%% Checked - Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title Found

Flood Damage Checked - No Flood Damage Title Found

Checked - No Damage Disclosure Found

Manufacturer Buyback (LEMON) Checked - No Manufacturer Buyback Found

Exceeds Mechanical Limits (EML) 4 Checked - No EML Found

Not Actual Mileage (NAM) Checked - No NAM Found

NOTE: Click here for a complete CARFAX Glossary.

| Odometer Rollback Check e | I

GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results on this 1995 DODGE NECON HIGHLINE
(1B3ES47CXSD305512) did not uncover a potential odometer rollback. CARFAX analyzed this
vehicle's reported odometer readings to determine if any reading is less than a previously reported

reading.
Date Reported: Odometer Reading:
06/13/1995 15
01 / 1 6/1 996 - .. .- N 2 0649 ...................
04/11/1996 22,432
05]01”997 ...................... 3 7671 .....................
05/28”998 ...................................................................................... 51902 ............
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GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results on this 1995 DODGE NEON HIGHLINE
(1B3ES47CXSD305512) did not uncover any of the following problems:

Problems Checked: Results:

Accident N Checked - No Accident Record Found

Salvage Auction Checked - No Salvage Auction Record Found
Failed Emissions Inspection Checked - No Failed Emissions Record Found
Fire Damage Checked - No Fire Damage Record Found
Crash Test Vehicle Checked - No Crash Test Vehicle Record Found

Grey Market Vehicle
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3 | Registration Check

CARFAX search results on this 1995 DODGE NEON HIGHLINE (1B3ES47CXSD305512) identify
the types of state motor vehicle department registrations, other than private, that appear in this
vehicle's history.

Registrations Checked: Results:

Lease i} Checked - No Lease Registration Found
Rental Checked - Rental Registration Found
Government iy Checked - No Government Registration Found
Taxi Checked - No Taxi Registration Found

Fleet Checked - No Fleet Registration Found
Commercial t247 Checked - No Commercial Registration Found
Non-Profit Checked - No Non-Profit Registration Found

8/18/2002



Page 4 of 6

11/19/1999 68,000
01/04/2000 68,621

5 Problem Check | o

GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results on this 1995 DODGE NEON HIGHLINE
(1B3ES47CXSD305512) did not uncover any of the following problems:

Problems Checked: Results:
Accident Checked - No Accident Record Found
Salvage Auction Checked - No Salvage Auction Record Found

Failed Emissions Inspection

Fire Damage

Crash Test Vehicle

Grey Market Vehicle
NOTE: Click here for a complete CARFAX Glossary.
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Registration Check

CARFAX search results on this 1995 DODGE NEON HIGHLINE (1B3ES47CXSD305512) identify
the types of state motor vehicle department registrations, other than private, that appear in this
vehicle's history.

Registrations Checked: Results:

Lease ; Checked - No Lease Registration Found
Rental Checked - Rental Registration Found
Government ') Checked - No Government Registration Found
Taxi Checked - No Taxi Registration Found

Fleet Checked - No Fleet Registration Found
Commercial t247 Checked - No Commercial Registration Found
Non-Profit Checked - No Non-Profit Registration Found

8/18/2002



NOTE: Click here for a compléte CARFAX Glossary.

| Vehicle History Details
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INFC | TIE

The CARFAX database contains a total of 11 vehicle history records on this 1995 DODGE NEON
HIGHLINE (1B3ES47CXSD305512):

INFORMATION
SOURCE

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midland, TX

GENERAL

COMMENTS

Registered as

rental vehicle

(major car rental company)

DATE ODOMETER
REPORTED READING
05/01/1995

06/13/1995 15

01/16/1996

05/011997

05/28/1998
11/19/1999

01/04/2000

02/02/2000

04/04/2000

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midland, TX

Title #000222000471 53317

Auto Auction

Southwest Region

Title or registration issued
First owner reported

Vehicle sold

Arli ngton TX

51,902
68,000

68,621

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Elk City, OK

Title #00022200050119913

Texas
Inspection Station

Texas
Inspection Station

Arlington, TX

Licensed Auto Dealer
Automotive Recycler
Oklahoma

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK

Title #143199086006

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuttle, OK

Title or reglstratlon issued
Ownership transfer reported
First lien reported

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle bought at auction

Ownership transfer reported
SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE
ISSUED

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE

ISSUED

Title #143199086006

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE
ISSUED
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Title #143199086006

04/25/2002 Oklahoma REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuttle, OK
Title #143199086006

08/18/2002 Consumer resource provided Manufacturer-Recommended
By Maintenance Schedules
Edmunds.com

Check this vehicle's service schedules,
estimated costs and recall notices at
Edmunds.com.

Comment Definitions

Rebuilt/Reconstructed The vehicle sustained damage and was rebuilt or reconstructed, then placed
Title back on the road.

Rental Vehicle registered by a rental agency.

Salvage/Junk Title States issue salvage titles when an insurance company takes possession of a
vehicle as a result of a claim. This generally occurs after a vehicle has been
declared a total loss. States issue junk titles to indicate that a vehicle is not
road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state.

NOTES:

e Click here for a complete CARFAX Glossary.

e You have significantly reduced your risk of purchasing a vehicle with a hidden problem. However,
CARFAX has not inspected this vehicle. There could be other potential problems with this vehicle
that have not been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX recommends a vehicle inspection by a
professional mechanic.

o Not all titles issued represent a change in vehicle ownership. For example, a title could be issued to
reflect an address change or correction.

CARFAX Disclaimer:

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS
INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

Contact Customer Service

www.carfax.com
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